
SL No, - site bills 

register 
Company Name: 
Narne of Contractor 

Nature of work 
Work done 

SI. 
No. 

3 
2. camcy n 

4. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

Bill required 
Measurement & 
estimate sheet: 

Vila/Flatblock no. 

PO/WO no. 

Rermarks: 

Date: 

hea 

Sign: 

Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

2244 

From Date 

Construction division. 

Qty. 

Approved by Project Manager 

cAbhasta an dcndxails Camafy iing nah Bo5. 24lhalz2% |To Date l2oul2023 

boo-on 

Total: 
OYES VNO. 

Required 
O Not required 

Date: 

Date - ite bills 
Register 

Rate 

Sign: 

Site: 

Units Amount 

Approved by Design Tcam 

25hl223 

GST bill required 
Measurcment & 
estimate sheet: 

PO/WO date: 

15,6onoa 

24,200| 

Contractors 
bill no 

aYES NO. 
Bnclosed 

O Not enclosed 

Sign: 

Approved by M.D. 
Date: 

Notes: 1. This adyce ust be aent within 7 duys of completing work. 2. Thia forn cain be used for certifying labour billá, bilk 
for hire charges, edrth work, turmkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not spplicable - fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets 
are not required for turnkey jobs where guidtline rates are clearly given. 



2 

Canopy fixing 

tlat duct 

1.00 

10.00 

60.00 

1.00 

600.00 

sft 

Handrails fixing 

ramp-2 

parapet 

wall 
(pipe 

bending 

& 
fixing) 

Handrails 

172.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

172.00 

SNo. 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Length 

Width 

Height 

Nos 

A 

Units 

D 

Quantity 
E-AxBxCxD 

|Date: Prepared By: 

24-11-2023 V.Sanketh 

|Contracto: 

P.Praveen kumar 

Work 

Description: 

clubhouse 

ramp-2 

handrails 

fixing 

& 
Canopy 

Project: 

Gulmohar Residency 

Sign: 

Company Name: MRMallapurLP 

Approved by: 

Narender reddy 

MEASUREMENT SHEET 

upto 

terrace level 

Canopy fixing with 

sheets 

done 

near B-105 

fixing work done 

near clubhouse 

fixingnear B-105 flat 



Total 

24.200 

Canopy fixing 

flat 

600.00 

sft 

26.00 

15,600.00 

Handrails fixing 

ramp-2 

parapet 

wall 

(pipe 

bending 

& 
fixing) 

Handrails 

fixing 

work 

done 

near 

172.00 

rft 

50.00 

8,600.00 

S 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Quantity 

Units 

Rate 

Amount 

Date: Prepared By 

24-11-2023 V.Sanketh 

Contractor: Work Description: Project: 

P.Praveen kumar Gulmohar Residency 

|Company Name: 

MRMallapurLLP 

Sign: 

ESTIMATE SHEET 

Approved 

by: 

Ahmed 

Khan 

duct 

upto 

terace 

level 

Canopy 

fixing 

with 

sheets 

done 

near 

B-105 
clubhouse 

No. 

clubhouse 

ramp-2 

handrails 

fixing 

& 
Canopy fixingnear B-105 

flat 



P 

In favor of: 

Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

SNo. 
1. 

Allowance for Consumables 

P. Praveen kumar 

Mallapur 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Clubhouse ramp-2 handrails & canopy fixing near B-105 flat . 
Bill for consumables. 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Clubhouse ramp-2 
handrails & canopy fixing near B-105 flat . 

Total Amount 24,200 / 
Work done from date 24.10.2023 to date 20.11.2023 

Date: 24.11.2023 

Sign: 

Amount in words: Four thousand eight hundred and forty Rupees Only. 

Amount 

Rs. 4,840 / 



In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

SNo. 
1 

Allowance for Equipment 

P. Praveen kumar 

Mallapur 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Clubhouse ramp-2 handrails & canopy fixing near B-105 flat. 
Bill for equipment. 

Deseription 
Brief description of work done: Clubhouse ramp-2 
handrails & canopy fixing near B-105 flat. 

Total Amount = 24,200 / 
Work done from date 24.10.2023 to date 20.11.2023 

Date: 24.11.2023 

Amount in words:Nine thousand six hundred and eighty Rupees Only. 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs. 9,680 / 



In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

SNo. 
1. 

Allowance for Labour charges 

P. Praveen kumar 

Mallapur 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Clubhouse ramp-2 handrails & canopy fixing near B-105 flat. 
Bill for labour charges. 

Deseription 
Brief description of work done: Clubhouse ramp-2 

handrails & canopy fixing near B-105 flat. 
Total Amount = 24,200 / 
Work done from date 24.10.2023 to date 20.11.2023 

Date: 24.1 1.2023 

Sign: 

Amount in words: Nine thousand six hundred and eighty Rupees Only. 

Amount 

Rs. 9,680 / 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

